
Date	 Day	 Opponent	 Site	 Television	 Time

Nov. 6	 Fri.	 Alabama-Huntsville (exhib)	 Knoxville	 SEC Network+^	 7 p.m.

Nov. 13	 Fri.	 UNC Asheville	 Knoxville		  TBD

Nov. 16	 Mon.	 at Georgia Tech	 Atlanta, Ga.		  TBD

Nov. 19	 Thur.	 Marshall	 Knoxville		  TBD

Nov. 22	 Sun.	 1-Gardner-Webb	 Knoxville		  TBD

Nov. 24	 Tues.	 1-Army West Point	 Knoxville		  TBD

Nov. 27	 Fri.	 2-vs. George Washington	 Brooklyn, N.Y.		  ~9 p.m.

Nov. 28	 Sat.	 2-vs. Cincinnati or Nebraska	 Brooklyn, N.Y.		  Noon or 2:30 p.m.

Dec. 12	 Sat.	 at Butler	 Indianapolis, Ind.		  TBD

Dec. 16	 Wed.	 Florida Atlantic	 Knoxville		  TBD

Dec. 19	 Sat.	 3-vs. Gonzaga	 Seattle, Wash.		  TBD

Dec. 22	 Tues.	 ETSU	 Knoxville		  TBD

Dec. 29	 Tues.	 Tennessee State	 Knoxville		  TBD

Jan. 2	 Sat.	 at Auburn*	 Auburn, Ala.	 CBS#	 2 p.m.

Jan. 6	 Wed.	 Florida*	 Knoxville	 ESPN2^	 7 p.m.

Jan. 9	 Sat.	 Texas A&M*	 Knoxville	 SEC Network^	 1 p.m.

Jan. 13	 Wed.	 at Georgia*	 Athens, Ga.	 SEC Network^	 7 p.m.

Jan. 16	 Sat.	 at Mississippi State*	 Starkville, Miss.	 SEC Network^	 3:30 p.m.

Jan. 20	 Wed.	 Vanderbilt*	 Knoxville	 SEC Network^	 9 p.m.

Jan. 23	 Sat.	 South Carolina*	 Knoxville	 SEC Network^	 Noon

Jan. 26	 Tues.	 at Alabama*	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 SEC Network^	 9 p.m.

Jan. 30	 Sat.	 4-at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas	 ESPN2^	 2 p.m.

Feb. 2	 Tues.	 Kentucky*	 Knoxville	 ESPN/ESPNU/SEC Network^	 7 p.m.

Feb. 6	 Sat.	 at Arkansas*	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 SEC Network^	 8 p.m.

Feb. 9	 Tues.	 Auburn*	 Knoxville	 SEC Network^	 7 p.m.

Feb. 13	 Sat.	 at Missouri*	 Columbia, Mo.	 SEC Network^	 3 p.m.

Feb. 18	 Thur.	 at Kentucky*	 Lexington, Ky.	 ESPN/ESPN2^	 7 p.m.

Feb. 20	 Sat.	 LSU*	 Knoxville	 ESPNU^	 5:30 p.m.

Feb. 24	 Wed.	 at South Carolina*	 Columbia, S.C.	 SEC Network^	 9 p.m.

Feb. 27	 Sat.	 Arkansas*	 Knoxville	 SEC Network^	 7:30 p.m.

March 1	 Tues.	 at Vanderbilt*	 Nashville, Tenn.	 SEC Network^	 7 p.m.

March 5	 Sat.	 Ole Miss*	 Knoxville	 SEC Network^	 Noon

March 9-13		  SEC Tournament 	 Nashville, Tenn.	 SEC Network/ESPN^		

March 15-16		  NCAA First Round (Dayton, Ohio)
March 17 & 19		  NCAA Second & Third Rounds (Denver, Colo. / Des Moines, Iowa / Providence, R.I. / Raleigh, N.C.)
March 18 & 20		  NCAA Second & Third Rounds (Brooklyn, N.Y. / Oklahoma City, Okla. / Spokane, Wash. / St. Louis, Mo.)
March 24 & 26		 NCAA Regionals (Anaheim, Calif. / Louisville, Ky.)
March 25 & 27		 NCAA Regionals (Chicago, Ill. / Philadelphia, Pa.)
April 2 & 4		  NCAA Final Four (Houston)

Key
1-Barclays Center Classic (Thompson-Boling Arena, Knoxville, Tenn.)
2-Barclays Center Classic (Barclays Center, Brooklyn, New York City)
3-Battle in Seattle (KeyArena, Seattle, Wash.)
4-Big 12/SEC Challenge presented by Sonic
* Southeastern Conference Game
^ Also available through WatchESPN, accessible online at WatchESPN.com, on smartphones and tablets via the WatchESPN app, and streamed on televisions through Amazon Fire  
   TV, Apple TV, Chromecast, Roku, Xbox 360 or Xbox One to fans who receive their video subscription from an affiliated provider.
# Also available on CBSSports.com and the CBS Sports mobile app and mobile website.
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